

:
C.A.No. 377 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.377/2003

K.P. KUPPU SUBBANNAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. NANJAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased appellant and Office Report)

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Ms. Beno Bencigar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application is allowed.

Let the legal representatives of appellant No. 1 be brought on record. Index be corrected in two weeks.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER